MOUNTAIN TIT	TLE COMPANY
47549 MTC 2750-LS	NTY DEED Vol.m92 Page 15582
WIRNII CIN INT	inafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter culled
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESERVES GERALD G. RIEHL and KATSU RIEHL hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration herein the consideration hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter provide and the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter the consideration hereinafter and the consideration hereinafter and the consideration hereinafter the constant of the consideration hereinafter and the considerat	nd and wife nd and wife to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, to the said appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, ents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and cheepen, described as follows, to-wit:
CHALLY I: DIAL	to me state 5 and a manusco helonging of upper attentions
A contain Friil Division of the second stall	
the start of the Lucians , "I man	
tot 9 in Block 14 of TRACT 1071, FI	IRST ADDITION TO THE MEADOWS, according le in the office of the County Clerk of : Contract of Sale dated February 28, 1986, : Contract of Microfilm Records of
to the ollician point of head to	· CONTRACT OF Supervise of
Klamath Councy, oregoin in Volume N	M86, Fage S029, method of Oregon, by and
Klamath County, Oregon, wherein the	M86, Fage 3629, Microfilm Records of e vendor is the State of Oregon, by and Affairs. The above Grantee agrees to ation.
through the bill full this obliga	tion.
assume and pay in its	r licable land use
will not allow use of the property	described in this instrument in violation of applicable take and instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should epartment to verify approved uses."
check with the appropriate city or county blanding uc	ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. I grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor I grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
i a cuid orai	ntee and assigns, that grantee
annarent uput the	t desmant against the lungue channel
and farover delettu it c sum p	stand we der the above describer in 58,000.00
grantor will warrant and forever defend the scale p and demands of all persons whomsoever, except thos The true and actual consideration puid for this The true and actual consideration puid for this	se claining under in terms of dollars, is S transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is S XTAXAN SANA SANA SANA SANA SANA SANA SANA
TYN YY THE A ANTAL MANA	a shutti and statistic and statistic
See URS 95.050.7 this deed and where the context s	so requires anally to corporations and to inalvallants.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions here	his instrument this 15 day of the authorized thereto by
In construing this deed and where the convisions here changes shall be implied to make the provisions here in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the in compute grantor, it has caused its mare to be	reof apply equally is 15 day of Green, 197- his instrument this 15 day of Green, 197- signed and seal affixed by its officers) duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate granio, it has a order of its board of directors.	Jugath & RTEHL
	A 12 - Tim Piak
STATE OF OREGON County of Aclamate 155.	KATSU RIEHL
Country of Alaman 1 55.	
Personally appeared the above named	
CIRALD G. ALDIN	
KATSU RIEHL	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
and acknowledged the joresons and deed.) ss
Before me: Kendy Mary	The foregoing instrument into the
Notary Public for Oregon	, 19, 01
interior emires: 62	president, and by
OFFICIAL SEAL	corporation, on behalf of the corporation
UNDA L. BROGENEGON	
NOTARY PUBLIC- ORENT COMMISSION NO. A 006417 COMMISSION NO. A 006417 MY COMMISSION EXTERS MAY 01, 1933	Notary Public for Oregon (SEA
AT CUI THE ATTACK THE ATTACK	My commission expires:
GERALD G. RIEHL and KATSU REAL	STATE OF OREGON,
GERALD G. KILILL CHA LAND	County of Klamath
CRAIG F. DYKES and TAMARI F. DYKES	S I certify that the billing man in the stand
	$day of \underline{PM.}, and reconstruction at 2:47 o'clock \underline{PM.}, and reconstruction 15582 of$
PORT ARGELOS, WA 98362	at 2:41_oclock ngge_15582_o in bookM92 on page_15582_o file/reel_number47549
CRAIG F. DYKES and TAMAFA P. DYKE	Witness my hand and sear of co
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	affixed.
PORT AIRGELOS, WA 98362	
	Evelyn Biehn, County Cle Recording C
CPATG F. DIRES COM	By Dauline Mullindoud
1415 GEORGIANA 1415 GEORGIANA 1415 GEORGIANA	Fee \$30.00
MO	UNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Second State Construction

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY